ffffff30 Opora

ZPET
1 Vajsejtl Pavel 2009 200 Manusice Opora 100,5| 102,1| 101,3| 303,9
2 Vaclavik Frantisek 2016 LOYD Opora 103,6| 99,3| 100,6/ 303,5
3 Zamazal Ladislav 2015 50090 200 Manusice Opora 96,9/ 86,8 955 279,2
4 Rac Zdenék 2015 45165 SSK JiFikov Opora 84,7 90,2| 87,4 262,3

ffffffStranka 1



Ceskolipska Liga 24/21. kolo

30.11.2024

VzPu 30 leze
Poradi
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Mladsi zZaci

Prijmeni
Stupkova
Lepsa
Studecky
Zuna
Forman
Eichler
Fridrich

Dusek
Adamek
Slapak
Stareckova
Némcova
PSensky
Kadlec
Tichy
Drbohlavova
Vitnerova
Maran
Kub

Egrt

Pliska
Baladkova
Zelonka
KF¥iz
Klabanova

Jméno
Emma Emilia
Petr
FrantiSek
FrantiSek
Ondrej
Jindfich
Matyas
Karel
Lukas
Nikolas
Vendula
Katefina
Ondrej
Jonas
Matéj
Sofie
Stépanka
Jakub
Vaclav
Dominik
Jan
Sofie
Samuel
Jakub
Kristyna

T30 Mladsi 2

Vysledkova listina

RN
2012
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013

2014
2012
2015
2014
2012
2013
2013
2012
2014
2014
2013
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2014
2013

C. prukazu

44997
45510
45760

44938
45504
45722

45436
45183

50182
45166
45044
45454
50088
50183
45524
45165
45250

45453
44480
45042

C. klubu Klub

200 Manusice
200 Manusice
200 Manusice

348 Brandys nad Labem - Star:

909 Nadéje Brnisté
909 Nadéje Brnisté
205 Skoda Mlad4 Boleslav

200 Manusice
LOYD
190 Prezletice
909 Nadéje Brnisté
67 lJifikov
899 Rocov
205 Skoda Mlada Boleslav
200 Manusice
909 Nadéje Brnisté
899 Rocov
366 Ruprechtice - Liberec
205 Skoda Mlada Boleslav
205 Skoda Mlada Boleslav
190 Prezletice
67 lJitikov
366 Ruprechtice - Liberec
67 lJitikov
LOYD

ffffffStranka 2

disc./kateg.

VzPu 30
VzPu 30
VzPu 30
VzPu 30
VzPu 30
VzPu 30
VzPu 30

VzPu 30

VzPu 30
VzPu 30
VzPu 30
VzPu 30
VzPu 30
VzPu 30
VzPu 30
VzPu 30
VzPu 30
VzPu 30
VzPu 30
VzPu 30
VzPu 30
VzPu 30
VzPu 30
VzPu 30
VzPu 30

ZPET

1 2 3  Celkem

106,1| 105,9| 104,2 316,2
105,8| 104,9| 104,9 315,6
105,5| 104,4| 104,1 314,0
104,8| 103,3| 103,5 311,6
104,4| 103,3| 103,4 311,1
104,5| 103,3| 102,2 310,0
103,4| 103,9| 102,1 309,4
101,7| 103,7| 103,8 309,2
104,2| 103,9| 101,1 309,2
103,8| 102,2| 102,3 308,3
100,2| 102,8| 104,8 307,8
102,4| 101,4| 101,7 305,5
103,2| 101,2| 99,9 304,3
100,9| 98,6/ 103,9 303,4
98,3| 101,7| 101,9 301,9
101,3| 100,1| 100,0 301,4
100,7| 100,0| 100,6 301,3
101,1| 101,8| 97,9 300,8
98,6/ 99,4 101,7 299,7
100,7| 99,7| 98,5 298,9
94,5/ 99,6/ 100,6 294,7
97,3| 95,9| 101,1 294,3
94,6/ 97,6/ 97,2 289,4
87,6/ 94,1| 92,8 274,5
74,7 62,3 75,3 212,3
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VzPu 30 leze
Poradi
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Starsi Zaci
Prijmeni
Weisserova
Vavrinova
Janka
Vitner
Hobza
Pelurika
Mikulec
Parik
Matuskova
Hubalovsky
Zelonkova
Kucharova
Buresova
Palounek
Chudikova
Greif
Cap
Knoblochova
Placek
Mares
Kristofova
Filipova
Gottfriedova

Zemanek

Jméno
Sarka
Natalie
Katefina
Matyas
Jifi

Leos
Milos
Vilém
Mahulena Temi
Kamil
Ester
Amalie
Nikola
Daniel
Eliska
Bohumil
Roman
Anezka
Jan
Frantisek

Martina
Zuzana

Nela
Roman

T30 Starsi z

Vysledkova listina

RN
2012
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2011

2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2011
2012
2012

2012
2011

C. prakazu
44967
44716
43288
43768
45252
45435
45511

44477
43506
44639
45045
44937
45248
44733
45601

45024
45474
44968
45167
44444
45047

44356
43855

C. klubu

Klub

905 Liberec

205 Skoda Mladé Boleslav
55 SSK LOYD

899 Rocov

205 Skoda Mlad4 Boleslav

909 Nadéje Brnisté

200 Manusice

348 Brandys nad Labem - Star:

190 Prezletice
205 Skoda Mlada Boleslav
366 Ruprechtice - Liberec
909 Nadéje Brnisté
205 Skoda Mlada Boleslav
55 SSK LOYD
205 Skoda Mlada Boleslav
205 Skoda Mlada Boleslav
909 Nadéje Brnisté
905 Liberec
905 Liberec
67 lJifikov
190 Prezletice
366 Ruprechtice - Liberec

909 Nadéje Brnisté
67 Jifikov
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disc./kateg.
VzPu 30
VzPu 30
VzPu 30
VzPu 30
VzPu 30
VzPu 30
VzPu 30

VzPu 30

VzPu 30
VzPu 30
VzPu 30
VzPu 30
VzPu 30
VzPu 30
VzPu 30
VzPu 30
VzPu 30
VzPu 30
VzPu 30
VzPu 30
VzPu 30
VzPu 30

VzPu 30
VzPu 30

ZPET

1 2 3  Celkem

105,6| 106,9| 105,8 318,3
105,4| 105,7| 105,5 316,6
106,4| 105,2| 105,0 316,6
104,9| 104,5| 105,8 315,2
104,9| 103,6| 105,3 313,8
105,2| 103,9| 104,4 313,5
104,3| 103,9| 105,2 313,4
104,9| 103,8| 104,6 313,3
103,8| 104,5| 104,8 313,1
104,7| 104,0| 103,6 312,3
103,8| 104,3| 103,7 311,8
103,6| 103,4| 104,5 311,5
102,9| 103,1| 104,9 310,9
103,2| 103,7| 103,9 310,8
103,6| 103,4| 103,6 310,6
102,0| 103,1| 104,8 309,9
102,2| 103,0| 104,2 309,4
102,4| 101,4| 104,9 308,7
101,7| 103,7| 102,9 308,3
102,6| 103,3| 101,8 307,7
104,2| 100,5| 103,0 307,7
102,2| 101,3| 104,0 307,5
100,4 103,5 102,5 306,4
101,1| 101,5| 101,2 303,8




25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Kub(
Sobora
Filipova
Sismilichova
Nedbal
Koudelka
Selong
Knopp
Hympanova

Adéla
Frantisek
Barbora
Nikol
Tomas
Tadeas
Jakub
Filip
Alena

2011
2011
2012
2011
2011
2012
2012
2011
2011

45600

45046

45281
50181
50034
50176

T30 Starsi z

205 Skoda Mlad4 Boleslav
LOYD

366 Ruprechtice - Liberec
Rocov

32 Bohemia Podébrady

909 Nadéje Brnisté

190 Prezletice

190 Prezletice
LOYD
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VzPu 30
VzPu 30
VzPu 30
VzPu 30
VzPu 30
VzPu 30
VzPu 30
VzPu 30
VzPu 30

101,9| 98,4| 103,1 303,4
100,4| 101,7| 101,2 303,3
99,6/ 101,2| 101,3 302,1
102,4| 100,2| 97,6 300,2
101,0/ 98,9| 99,5 299,4
97,5| 95,7 98,5 291,7
96,8 96,0/ 87,6 280,4
91,5| 96,1 92,5 280,1
88,0/ 88,5/ 90,0 266,5
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VzPu 60
Poradi

B W N P

Dorost
Prijmeni
Hlavackova
Ledvina
Mezzina
Cerna
Hois
Kurzveil
Knap
Guba
Kafka
Menzel
Hanus
Netusil
Broz
Richter
Knap
Hlavka
Cvrckova
Bobakova
Bubnik
Greif
Kopecky
Helikar

Muzi, Juniofi
Pfijmeni
Stépanik
Kyndl

Kardsek
Hlavacek

l. kolo

Jméno
Zuzana
Matéj
Niccolo Ugo
Dorota
Jakub

Jiri
Miroslav
Vilém
Tobias
Alex
Tomas
Bofrivoj
Jan

Jakub
Simon
Maxmilian
Magdalena
Nela
Tadeas
Bohumil
Alexandr
Jakub

Jméno
Jan
Tomas
Jiri

Jan

ffffff\VVzPu 40,60

Vysledkova listina

RN
2008
2009
2007
2008
2010
2009
2008
2009
2010
2009
2009

2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009

2011
2010
2010

RN
2006
2005
2004
2005

C. priikazu
42325
43852
43723
43690
44521
43688
43533
44520
43622
44553
44116

44551
45029
45522
43534
45251
45602
50155

50045
44479

C. priikazu
40418
41008
42983
42371

C. klubu

200 Manusice
67 Jifikov

905 Liberec
205 Skoda Mlad4 Boleslav
905 Liberec
205 Skoda Mladé Boleslav
200 Manusice
905 Liberec
905 Liberec
366 Ruprechtice - Liberec

Klub

366 Ruprechtice - Liberec
366 Ruprechtice - Liberec
190 Prezletice
54 Hradec Kralové - Trebes
200 Manusice
205 Skoda Mlada Boleslav
205 Skoda Mlada Boleslav
200 Manusice
200 Manusice
205 Skoda Mlada Boleslav
205 Skoda Mlada Boleslav
67 lJifikov

C. klubu
200 Manusice
190 Prezletice
200 Manusice
205 Skoda Mlada Boleslav

Klub
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disc./kateg.
VzPu 40
VzPu 40
VzPu 40
VzPu 40
VzPu 40
VzPu 40
VzPu 40
VzPu 40
VzPu 40
VzPu 40
VzPu 40
VzPu 40
VzPu 40
VzPu 40
VzPu 40
VzPu 40
VzPu 40
VzPu 40
VzPu 40
VzPu 40
VzPu 40
VzPu 40

disc./kateg.
VzPu 60
VzPu 60
VzPu 60
VzPu 60

ZPET
1 2 3 4  Celkem
100,6 102,0| 100,4| 101,9| 404,9
99,3 101,5| 101,6| 101,6| 404,0
101,0 99,3| 100,9| 101,1| 402,3
98,6 99,0 99,6/ 103,3| 400,5
99,7 99,7 98,2 101,1| 398,7
101,1 96,6/ 103,1| 96,9 397,7
99,0 95,6/ 101,2| 100,7| 396,5
99,1 94,3 97,1| 96,3 386,8
94,7 92,0 956/ 95,8 378,1
93,8 90,5 95,7 96,1 376,1
92,7 90,2 97,8/ 954 376,1
92,3 95,8 959/ 91,3 375,3
87,7 94,8 88,3 99,2 370,0
89,0 89,2 88,4/ 94,5 361,1
86,7 83,5 89,0/ 98,0 357,2
86,9 86,1 89,2| 87,3 349,5
88,9 80,6 87,0 92,3 348,8
89,2 82,3 84,4| 91,6 347,55
91,1 76,7 91,6/ 87,2 346,6
79,0 79,0 91,9/ 96,5 346,4
83,9 73,9 94,5 92,5 344,8
84,1 74,6 71,8/ 72,0 302,5
1 2 3 4 5 6 Celkem
103,3| 103,70| 103,90/ 103,7| 102,6| 101,2| 618,4
100,9| 103,30| 102,90/ 102,9| 102,3| 99,4| 611,7
101,8 98,90 102,80| 100,5| 101,3| 102,5 607,8
101,1 98,60 102,50| 101,5 101| 98,5 603,2
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VzPu 60
Poradi

u b W N -

Janousek
Graf
Kafka
Kucera
Hampl

Zeny, juniorky
Pfijmeni
Dubska
Sehnoutkova

Vrabcova
Knapovd
Zamazalova

Petr
Gustav
Jiri
Zdenék
Vojtéch

Jméno
Anna
Andrea
Rozalie
Elisabet
Blanka

1966
1971
1967
1961
2006

RN
2007
2004

2006
2006
1982

1464
33410
4960
1718
41363

C. priikazu
42662
44604

41797
43535
50089

ffffff\VVzPu 40,60

366 Ruprechtice - Liberec

437 SPORCK Stara Lysa
67 Jifikov

200 Manusice

200 Manusice

C. klubu Klub
205 Skoda Mlada Boleslav
147 Chlumec nad Cidlinou 014

205 Skoda Mlada Boleslav
200 Manusice
200 Manusice

ffftftStranka 6

VzPu 60
VzPu 60
VzPu 60
VzPu 60
VzPu 60

disc./kateg.
VzPu 60
VzPu 60

VzPu 60
VzPu 60
VzPu 60

88,8 96,10 95,70| 94,5 97,9] 951 568,1
93,5 93,60 90,10, 92,9 93,1| 859 549,1
86,1 90,70 88,30| 86,1 97,8/ 91,8 540,8
82 90,70 89,30) 92,3 85,9| 88,9 529,1
98,2 99,40 98,20, 100,7 98,2| 99,1 593,8
1 2,00 3,00 4 5 6 Celkem
102,1 103,00, 102,30 100,5 101,9 101 610,8
99,3 101,70, 100,00{ 99,2 98,8| 103,1| 602,1
100 97,30 98,80 99 102,8| 99,5/ 597,4
98,8 93,70 98,40/ 97,6 99,8| 101,4| 589,7
86,2 94,70 92,30, 89,3 92,2 91| 545,7
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Ceskolipska Liga 21. kolo Vysledkova listina

30.11.2024

VzPi 40
Poradi
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VzPi 60
Poradi
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Dorost

Pfrijmeni Jméno
Fikr Ondrej
Pavelka Milan
Polak Pavel
Durila Tomas
Medek Tobias
Poricka Eliska
Landa Stépén
Rohacek Daniel
Lindner Adam
Muzi, Juniofi
PFijmeni Jméno
Safranek Matéj
Chmel Jakub
Vraj Lukas
Hanus Pavel
Chmel Karel
Konejl Jiri
Hrdlicka Ales
Cvrcek Stanislav
Kral Zdenék
Litera Jiri
Klima Tomas
Durila Jan

RN
2007
2010
2008
2009
2012
2007
2009
2011
2009

RN
2008
2004
2006
1973
1969
1976
1976
1963
1971
1965
1985
1975

C. prtikazu C. klubu Klub
44531 69 DUEL Praha
45058 731 Semily
45509 200 Manusice
43163 69 DUEL Praha
45059 731 Semily
45512 200 Manusice
50091 200 Manusice
45549 731 Semily
200 Manusice
C. priikazu C. klubu Klub
44466 200 Manusice
43043 69 DUEL Praha
44545 69 DUEL Praha
44469 366 Ruprechtice - Liberec
1575 69 DUEL Praha
6254 319 Mnichovo Hradisté
10075 319 Mnichovo Hradisté
8983 69 DUEL Praha
27359 69 Duel Praha
2020 69 DUEL Praha
45072 69 DUEL Praha
41677 69 DUEL Praha

fiftffStranka 7

disc./kateg.
VzPi 40
VzPi 40
VzPi 40
VzPi 40
VzPi 40
VzPi 40
VzPi 40
VzPi 40
VzPi 40

disc./kateg.
VzPi 60
VzPi 60
VzPi 60
VzPi 60
VzPi 60
VzPi 60
VzPi 60
VzPi 60
VzPi 60
VzPi 60
VzPi 60
VzPi 60

ZPET
1 4  Celkem
93 89 94 88 364
92 89 83 85 349
84 83 85 81 333
79 77 86 86 328
80 85 77 74 316
81 79 68 77 305
78 78 82 67 305
77 70 78 76 301
73 82 63 81 299
1 4 5 6 Celkem
94 93 88 97 94 94 560
90 90 89 87 87 93 536
88 89 85 93 91 88 534
82 90 88 90 85 91 526
91 86 84 81 92 89 523
86 80 93 86 86 91 522
81 84 89 89 90 86 519
93 83 82 85 89 86 518
85 80 83 89 84 86 507
83 85 84 78 80 84 494
84 82 78 81 88 80 493
85 81 78 81 81 82 488




13
14

VzPi 60
Poradi

1

Stranik
Volf Vladimir 1956 6252

Zeny, Juniorky
Piijmeni Jméno RN C. priikazu C. klubu

Semenchuk Yuliia 2007 45478

Ffffff\VzPi 40,60

319 Mnichovo Hradisteé

Klub

69 DUEL Praha

ffftffStranka 8

VzPi 60
VzPi 60

disc./kateg.
VzPi60 |

g4 76 84 72 82 74|  4m2

67, 790 72| 64 74 67| 423
Celkem

85 90 90 92 o1 o3 541




